3
Supplemental oil fittings
allow the use of manual
or automatic oilers to
extend chain life.
Drives can be mounted left
or right and rotated in
45-degree increments to

angled-incline configurations
Other Specifications and Options: See
Model Designation chart.
Type “B” Angled-Incline MagSlides
are ideally suited to transfer material from
machining centers and stamping presses
to totes, bins, or other work areas.
MSM - X1 -Y1 -
Angle (   ) Width (in) Type Drive Type Drive Side Drive Speed 2
0 - 0˚ 10" A - straight A - std 230/460V, 3ph R - right (std) 3 - 30 fpm (opt)
1 - 15˚ 12" B - incline B - opt 115/230V, 1ph L - left (opt) 4 - 37 fpm (opt)
3 - 30˚ 15" C - opt air drive 5 - 50 fpm (std)
4 - 45˚ 18" D - opt DC var. speed 6 - 60 fpm (opt)
6 - 60˚ with 115/230V, 1ph
7 - 75˚ SCR controller
9 - 90˚
1 For X and Y dimensions, see drawing above, round up to nearest foot in model number and specify exact length in inches. For type “A” conveyors,
omit Y dimension.